
OPEN PROMOCIÓN DE INVIERNO T25/26
FIGURAS BENJAMIN

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN BENJAMIN

ACQUA SINCRO ARTISTICA EL PUIG ALCOVER BRAVO LUCIA (2019)

 GOLDSACK SOFIA HELENA (2018)

 ROIG BARTUAL CARLA (2018)

 

C. DEPORTIVO ALQUIMIA DEMENKO VIKTORIIA (2018)

 LOSADA CORONEL AMAIA (2018)

 

C. SINCRO LA MURTERA FRANCO RUIZ MARIA (2018)

 QUERO MASCARELL ONA (2019)

 ALJARO MARTÍNEZ MAR (2018)

 BAÑULS BROZ AISHA (2018)

 BATALLER MIÑANA AMAIA (2018)

 

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE CARBONELL GARCIA VERA (2019)

 FERNANDEZ CHAVES MARTINA (2019)

 GALIANO FUENTES MARTIN (2019)

 LUNA FERNANDEZ LAIA (2018)

 MENDOZA BARDISA MARTINA (2018)

 MORALES MORAL MARTA (2018)

 OLIVER TORNEL EMMA (2019)

 TOTH ALIZ (2018)

 ZAMUDIO HURTADO ARANTXA MARIE (2018)

 

C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS GIOVANNIELLO COSTANZA (2018)

 KURYEROVA ARINA (2018)

 

C.N. ARTISTICA PSWATER BENIDORM POPOVA ESENIIA (2019)

 STULOVA ARINA (2019)

 TOMA INDIA (2019)

 URRA ALVAREZ OLAYA (2018)

 

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO REAL CAPDEVILA DANIELA (2018)

 SANTOS MINGUEZ MARTINA (2018)

 BARTOLL GUAL NOA (2019)

 CABANES AGUILELLA ANNA (2018)

 FELIS FANDOS GOYA (2018)

 MONLLEÓ TRILLES LAIA (2018)

 PAULO TRAPERO JULIA (2018)

 

C.N. GODELLA CODINA MARTÍNEZ LUCÍA (2019)

 GARCÍA MARTINA (2018)

 LACOMBA RADITSI MELINA (2018)

 MENGOD ARGUDO MARTINA (2018)

 MIQUEL JÁNDULA JÚLIA (2019)

 PLATERO SEDNEVA ÁGATA (2018)

 SENDRA RODRÍGUEZ NORA (2018)

 WELLAM EVA (2019)

 

CLUB TPN SAFOR-GANDIA BOIX LANGA LUCIA (2019)

 PELLICER JARAMILLO AITANA (2018)

 PELLICER JARAMILLO MARIA (2018)
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OPEN PROMOCIÓN DE INVIERNO T25/26
FIGURAS PREALEVIN

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN PREALEVIN

ACQUA SINCRO ARTISTICA EL PUIG ALARCÓN ÁVILA LUZ (2016)

 CALVO CAÑIZO LAIA (2017)

 MARTÍ BADIA GEMA (2017)

 PEKARSKAYA POLINA (2016)

 ROIG BARTUAL MARTINA (2016)

 

C. DEPORTIVO ALQUIMIA MORENO FOKINA ADRIANA (2016)

 SANCHO MORIL MIREIA (2017)

 SANSALONI IBORRA ESTELA (2017)

 BERNARDO LAIA (2016)

 CONTRERAS DELGADO ANTONIA (2017)

 GONZÁLEZ OLIVARES IRIS (2017)

 

C. SINCRO LA MURTERA ALOS MORANT ADHARA (2017)

 SANCHÍS HERNÁNDEZ ALANA (2017)

 VALDÉS PÉREZ LUCIA (2017)

 

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE KERESTELY FALHI MEGHAN ANGELICA (2017)

 MIRALLES THEOCHARIS LUNA (2017)

 THOMAS GARCIA CAROLINA (2016)

 VILLATORO LOPEZ VERA (2017)

 WILDE AVA (2017)

 AKKOUCHE EZZEDDINE CHIARA (2016)

 ALIO AMESTY MARTA (2017)

 BERNABÉ SIMÓN NORA (2016)

 BOVER MESTRE BERTA (2016)

 BOVER MESTRE MIREIA (2016)

 CABRERA JIMENEZ VIOLETA (2016)

 CABRERA JIMENEZ VICTORIA (2016)

 COTESCU ELISABETTA INES (2017)

 ESQUITINO SILLERO CARMEN (2016)

 FOMINA EKATERINA (2017)

 

C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS MELNYK MARIIA (2017)

 RUBIO SERRANO SARA (2016)

 SANCHO MARTÍNEZ CELIA (2017)

 

C.N. ARTISTICA PSWATER BENIDORM SÁNCHEZ SILCHRIST TRIANA (2017)

 

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO ALEGRE CATALAN SOFIA (2016)

 ANDREU BASEVI CARME (2016)

 EL MASRI DALIA (2017)

 GARCÍA-PETIT ROIG JOANA (2017)

 GIMENO MOLINER LUCIA (2016)

 GRANELL BARBERA CANDELA (2017)

 JIMÉNEZ PRADES ALBA (2017)

 LAGO GONZALEZ NURIA (2017)

 MARTIN MIGUEL GALA (2017)

 MEZQUITA GIL JULIA (2016)

 RUIZ GALVIS ALBA (2017)

 

C.N. GODELLA MARTIN MILLAN ALBA (2016)

 MOLINA HERRUZO ADRIANA (2017)

 ORTAIS FERRER ANAÏS (2017)

 PEÑO MONTERO MONICA (2017)

 CANO GARCÍA FRIDA (2017)

 SANZ LATORRE MAIA (2017)

 GALERA LLEÓ MARTINA (2017)

 GARCIA CRESPO NOA (2016)

 

CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO GANDIA AMORAGA EMMA (2017)

 MARYNYCH MARIIA (2016)

 RODRIGUEZ FAUS CARMEN (2017)

 

CLUB TPN SAFOR-GANDIA ANGELOVA BOGDANOVA GABRIELA (2016)

 BOBRINEVA ANDRIUKHINA ELIZAVETA (2016)

 MORA DE ANDRINUA ANA LUCIA (2016)

 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA IRIS (2016)

 ROSELLÓ MONZÓ VALENTINA 2 (2016)
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OPEN PROMOCIÓN DE INVIERNO T25/26
FIGURAS ALEVIN

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN ALEVIN

ACQUA SINCRO ARTISTICA EL PUIG CHUECA OLIVEIRA MARIA (2015)

 DIESTRE JOSA NURIA (2015)

 FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ ASIER (2015)

 GARCIA HERNANDEZ CARMEN (2014)

 GÓMEZ HURTADO MARÍA (2014)

 IGLESIAS GAMEZ AITANA (2014)

 LETRADO YUSTE AMANDA (2015)

 ZAFRA DELGADO CARLA (2014)

 

C. DEPORTIVO ALQUIMIA BALBASTRE BOTIFORA SELENE (2014)

 GIMENO GONZALES SARA (2015)

 GINER DAMIÁN CARLA (2014)

 RUBIÓ PÉREZ ESTELA (2014)

 RUIZ MAS CAYETANA (2015)

 SANCHO MORIL JOANA (2015)

 SERRANO ARANA VERA (2014)

 SERRANO CERÓN LEIRE (2014)

 SUERO CAMACHO ELENA (2014)

 ZUDINA MEDVEDYEVA EVA (2014)

 

C. SINCRO LA MURTERA BENAVENT BENAVENT SARA (2015)

 

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE LECLERC LANDELL ANNA VICTORIA (2015)

 LOPEZ GARCIA CRISTINA (2014)

 LOPEZ LLOPIS PAULA (2014)

 MICO MORENO SOFIA (2014)

 MONTILLA MARTINEZ JULIA (2014)

 SMIGELSKYTE LIUCIJA (2015)

 SPIRINA ELIZAVETA (2014)

 THOMAS GARCIA ALEJANDRA (2015)

 VALERO NADAL CARLOTA (2015)

 ALIO AMESTY SOFIA (2015)

 ANAYA PALLAS OLIVIA (2014)

 CASTELLO BARRES ANNE (2015)

 GARCIA POVEDA CARLOTA (2015)

 GUADALUPE HERNANDEZ INES (2015)

 

C.N. AQUÀTIC MAESTRAT MORARU PRYKHODKO ESTEFANIA (2015)

 

C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS JIMENEZ NAVARRO INMACULADA (2014)

 MONZÓ CLIMENT VICTORIA (2015)

 PINO OLLER VALENTINA (2015)

 SÁNCHEZ PASTOR INES (2015)

 TABASCAR CASTELLANOS LEYRE (2014)

 CASADEMUNT FUNQUEN VERONICA (2015)

 GÓMEZ ARTAGOITIA CHLOÉ (2015)

 

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO RICAURTE SILVA WHITNEY ANTONELLA (2014)

  IVAKHNENKO KIRA (2015)

 GARCÉS CORELLA CAYETANA (2015)

 HONDZEL ANASTASIIA (2015)

 MIRAVET GARCÍA MARTA (2014)

 PRIETO DE DIEGO CARLA (2015)

 QUIÑONES GONZÁLEZ ANA (2014)

 

C.N. GODELLA ANTUÑA FERRANDO MARIOLA (2014)

 GONZALEZ RAMÓN ALEJANDRA (2015)

 TUFINO VALERIE ISABELLA (2014)

 

CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO ALFONSO BORJA CARLA (2014)

 CERVERA FERNANDEZ SARA (2014)

 CLEMENTE MARTINEZ EMMA (2015)

 GARCIA ASENSI MARTA (2015)

 LOPEZ MARCO ZOE (2014)

 MAKAROVA OLEKSANDRA (2014)

 RODRIGUEZ MAS RAUL (2014)

 

CLUB TPN SAFOR-GANDIA TSVETELIN PETROVA SOFIA (2014)

 BURMA VITALIA (2014)

 GADEA SOLANES EMMA (2014)

 GRAU PEREZ TESSA (2014)

 PALACIO ESCOLANO ISABELLA (2014)

 SAVALL ESPARZA JULIA (2014)
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OPEN PROMOCIÓN DE INVIERNO T25/26
FIGURAS INFANTIL

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN INFANTIL

ACQUA SINCRO ARTISTICA EL PUIG VALERO FERNANDEZ AIDEE (2012)

 VERDÚ BORJA GEMA (2012)

 VILLAFAÑE FAS NARA (2013)

 BORRAS AZNAR INGRID (2012)

 LLUCH ALVAREZ LUCIA (2012)

 MAIOR RODRIGUES-LEITE LORENA (2012)

 MOURA FRANCO LORENA (2011)

 PALAU HERNÁNDEZ MIREIA (2012)

 SAFONT ARANDA ALBA (2011)

 SEBASTIÁN CLAVEL BLANCA (2012)

 SHPERNAL VIRA (2012)

 

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE MARQUEZ MARTINEZ ALBA (2011)

 MORENO RODRIGUEZ ALBA (2012)

 NAVARRO CARDOSO NAIA (2011)

 PAZNIAK VERONIKA (2011)

 AYALA MAELIE (2013)

 RIQUELME CAMPOS LEIA (2013)

 CAÑAVERAS RODRIGUEZ SOFIA (2012)

 RODRIGUEZ SERRANO CARMEN (2013)

 CARBONELL GARCIA ALBA (2012)

 RUIZ GONZALEZ NIEVES (2013)

 CARNEVIO TOMAS MARTINA (2013)

 SORIANO GARCIA GOYA (2013)

 CORNEJO CACERES PAULA (2013)

 DIAZ LOPEZ COVADONGA (2011)

 SPRUTH RODRIGUEZ LENA (2013)

 FOMINA KRISTINA (2012)

 VAELLO ORTEGA PAOLA (2013)

 GALIANA GARCÍA BEATRIZ (2011)

 VAN DER VEN WITKOWSKI PENELOPE (2012)

 GARCIA-CARPINTERO CASTRO LUCIA (2011)

 VAN KELST ANTOLINEZ NOA (2011)

 JIRSOVA JULIE (2012)

 VERA CALVO MANZANO ANDREA (2013)

 JUAN GAUBERT MARTINA (2013)

 VICENTE MORA AITANA (2013)

 LLAVERO SOLER NIRA (2011)

 YOUNG BARQUIN RUBY JANE (2013)

 LLOPIS GARCIA LAURA (2012)

 ZUMALABE SERRANO ROCIO (2012)

 

C.N. AQUÀTIC MAESTRAT AHICART LLUCH AITANA (2012)

 HINOJOSA SÁNCHEZ LAFUENTE PAULA (2011)

 LLUCH MARTÍNEZ IVET (2012)

 MELLADO FORCADELL NOA (2012)

 NAVARRO ESTELLER LAIA (2012)

 SANCHEZ SORIANO NORAY (2011)

 

C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS MILLÁ CHORDÁ ZOE (2013)

 RAMIREZ ROSILLO MARTA (2012)

 SABATER WZOREK NATALIA (2013)

 UGARTE CÁMARA SOFÍA (2012)

 CONTRERAS MATERO ANA (2011)

 GRITSENKO TAMARA (2013)

 HAMMAD HERRERA MIA (2011)

 MARTÍ GARCÍA ANA (2013)

 

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO RAICI SARA MARÍA (2011)

 SAFONT LOPEZ NAIARA (2011)

 SANTOS MINGUEZ DANIELA (2013)

 CORTÉS FABREGAT AITANA (2011)

 SERRANO FRUCTUOSO THAIS (2012)

 EUGENIO CAZADOR AINARA (2011)

 TORRES BODEGA CAMEN (2013)

 LOPEZ MARTIN ELSA (2012)

 VERA MUÑOZ INES (2012)

 MOLLAR SOTO CLARA (2012)

 VICENTE NEBOT CARMEN (2012)

 

C.N. GODELLA BELENGUER SORIANO IRIA (2011)

 BIOT ARNAU BLANCA (2011)

 COJOCARU ALEHANDRA NICOLETA (2012)

 DECKERS-FREED ELLA (2011)

 ESCRIBANO SANZ VERA (2013)
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OPEN PROMOCIÓN DE INVIERNO T25/26
FIGURAS INFANTIL

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN INFANTIL

 INIESTA POVEDA VERA (2013)

 MARTINEZ PLANELLS MARINA (2012)

 

CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO DORTA GARCIA EMILY (2013)

 IGLESIAS ALVINO PAULA (2013)

 

CLUB TPN SAFOR-GANDIA BORONAT MIÑANA NORA (2011)

 GARCÍA BIENDICHO AITANA (2011)

 ROMALDE SASTRE IRIA (2012)
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OPEN PROMOCIÓN DE INVIERNO T25/26
FIGURAS JUNIOR

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN JUNIOR

C. SINCRO LA MURTERA GALIANO ESCRIVA JOANA (2010)

 PEIRO CANOVES NEREA (2008)

 

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE LOPEZ-PARRA VERDU AINHOA (2008)

 ORTEGA VICENTE ALICIA (2008)

 RODRIGO OBADIA CHLOÉ (2009)

 ANAYA PALLAS BERTA (2009)

 BELKHADIR GONZALEZ MIA (2011)

 BOVER MESTRE ELISA (2010)

 DOMZALSKI LAURA (2011)

 DUSKIS ANASTASIA (2011)

 LOPEZ MORALES LAURA (2010)

 

C.N. AQUÀTIC MAESTRAT MARTÍNEZ BLANCO LUCIA (2010)

 

C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS SINNAEVE MADROÑERO SARA (2010)

 SOLER MINGUEZ RUTH (2009)

 AYMAMI COCERA LUCIA (2009)

 BELDA VILLAR DEL SAZ CARLA (2007)

 GADEA PICAZO DANIELA (2010)

 PLAZA DOLZ CLARA (2008)

 

C.N. ARTISTICA PSWATER BENIDORM RIPOLL PALOMINO ÁGUEDA (2010)

 SANTOS TRIGUEROS AITANA (2010)

 

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO BELTRÁN SIERRA MALENA (2009)

 CABRERA ORDOÑEZ ARIADNA (2010)

 CLEMENTE MARCO AINOHA (2009)

 RIPOLLÉS BERNAT MARÍA (2008)

 VICENT GARCÍA PAULA (2010)

 VIDAL ALBA CLAUDIA (2010)

 

CLUB TPN SAFOR-GANDIA FUSTER MORATAL MIREIA (2008)

 GARCÍA BIENDICHO AITANA (2011)

 HERRERO LOPEZ SUSANA (2010)

 MARTINEZ PUIG RAQUEL (2009)

 MIROSLAVOVA TODOROVA VIKTORIA (2010)
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OPEN PROMOCIÓN DE INVIERNO T25/26
COMBO BENJAMIN

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN BENJAMIN

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE VERA CARBONELL GARCIA (Titular) (2019)
MARTINA FERNANDEZ CHAVES (Titular) (2019)
MARTIN GALIANO FUENTES (Titular) (2019)
LAIA LUNA FERNANDEZ (Titular) (2018)
MARTINA MENDOZA BARDISA (Titular) (2018)
MARTA MORALES MORAL (Titular) (2018)
EMMA OLIVER TORNEL (Titular) (2019)
ALIZ TOTH (Titular) (2018)
ARANTXA MARIE ZAMUDIO HURTADO (Titular) (2018)

CLUB NOU GODELLA NATACIÓN LUCÍA CODINA MARTÍNEZ (Titular) (2019)
MARTINA GARCÍA (Titular) (2018)
MELINA LACOMBA RADITSI (Titular) (2018)
MARTINA MENGOD ARGUDO (Titular) (2018)
JÚLIA MIQUEL JÁNDULA (Titular) (2019)
ÁGATA PLATERO SEDNEVA (Titular) (2018)
EVA WELLAM (Titular) (2019)
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OPEN PROMOCIÓN DE INVIERNO T25/26
COMBO ALEVIN

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN ALEVIN

ACQUA SINCRO CLUB NATACIÓN ARTÍSTICA EL PUIG LUZ ALARCÓN ÁVILA (Titular) (2016)
MARIA CHUECA OLIVEIRA (Titular) (2015)
NURIA DIESTRE JOSA (Titular) (2015)
CARMEN GARCIA HERNANDEZ (Titular) (2014)
MARÍA GÓMEZ HURTADO (Titular) (2014)
AITANA IGLESIAS GAMEZ (Titular) (2014)
POLINA PEKARSKAYA (Titular) (2016)
MARTINA ROIG BARTUAL (Titular) (2016)
CARLA ZAFRA DELGADO (Titular) (2014)

C. DEPORTIVO ALQUIMIA SARA GIMENO GONZALES (Titular) (2015)
CARLA GINER DAMIÁN (Titular) (2014)
ESTELA RUBIÓ PÉREZ (Titular) (2014)
CAYETANA RUIZ MAS (Titular) (2015)
JOANA SANCHO MORIL (Titular) (2015)
VERA SERRANO ARANA (Titular) (2014)
ELENA SUERO CAMACHO (Titular) (2014)
EVA ZUDINA MEDVEDYEVA (Titular) (2014)

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE OLIVIA ANAYA PALLAS (Titular) (2014)
CARMEN ESQUITINO SILLERO (Titular) (2016)
CARLOTA GARCIA POVEDA (Titular) (2015)
INES GUADALUPE HERNANDEZ (Titular) (2015)
ANNA VICTORIA LECLERC LANDELL (Titular) (2015)
CRISTINA LOPEZ GARCIA (Titular) (2014)
PAULA LOPEZ LLOPIS (Titular) (2014)
JULIA MONTILLA MARTINEZ (Titular) (2014)
ELIZAVETA SPIRINA (Titular) (2014)
CARLOTA VALERO NADAL (Titular) (2015)
NORA BERNABÉ SIMÓN (Reserva) (2016)

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE 2 CHIARA AKKOUCHE EZZEDDINE (Titular) (2016)
SOFIA ALIO AMESTY (Titular) (2015)
MIREIA BOVER MESTRE (Titular) (2016)
BERTA BOVER MESTRE (Titular) (2016)
VIOLETA CABRERA JIMENEZ (Titular) (2016)
VICTORIA CABRERA JIMENEZ (Titular) (2016)
ANNE CASTELLO BARRES (Titular) (2015)
LIUCIJA SMIGELSKYTE (Titular) (2015)
ALEJANDRA THOMAS GARCIA (Titular) (2015)
CAROLINA THOMAS GARCIA (Titular) (2016)

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO KIRA IVAKHNENKO (Titular) (2015)
CAYETANA GARCÉS CORELLA (Titular) (2015)
ANASTASIIA HONDZEL (Titular) (2015)
CARLA PRIETO DE DIEGO (Titular) (2015)
ANA QUIÑONES GONZÁLEZ (Titular) (2014)
WHITNEY ANTONELLA RICAURTE SILVA (Titular) (2014)

C.N.A MORVEDRE SARA CERVERA FERNANDEZ (Titular) (2014)
EMMA CLEMENTE MARTINEZ (Titular) (2015)
MARTA GARCIA ASENSI (Titular) (2015)
ZOE LOPEZ MARCO (Titular) (2014)
MARIIA MARYNYCH (Titular) (2016)
RAUL RODRIGUEZ MAS (Titular) (2014)

CLUB NATACIÓN ARTISTICA ATLANTIS VERONICA CASADEMUNT FUNQUEN (Titular) (2015)
CHLOÉ GÓMEZ ARTAGOITIA (Titular) (2015)
INMACULADA JIMENEZ NAVARRO (Titular) (2014)
MARIIA MELNYK (Titular) (2017)
VICTORIA MONZÓ CLIMENT (Titular) (2015)
VALENTINA PINO OLLER (Titular) (2015)
SARA RUBIO SERRANO (Titular) (2016)
INES SÁNCHEZ PASTOR (Titular) (2015)
CELIA SANCHO MARTÍNEZ (Titular) (2017)
LEYRE TABASCAR CASTELLANOS (Titular) (2014)
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OPEN PROMOCIÓN DE INVIERNO T25/26
COMBO PREALEVIN

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN PREALEVIN

C. DEPORTIVO ALQUIMIA LAIA BERNARDO (Titular) (2016)
ANTONIA CONTRERAS DELGADO (Titular) (2017)
ADRIANA MORENO FOKINA (Titular) (2016)
MIREIA SANCHO MORIL (Titular) (2017)
ESTELA SANSALONI IBORRA (Titular) (2017)

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE MARTA ALIO AMESTY (Titular) (2017)
ELISABETTA INES COTESCU (Titular) (2017)
EKATERINA FOMINA (Titular) (2017)
MEGHAN ANGELICA KERESTELY FALHI (Titular) (2017)
LUNA MIRALLES THEOCHARIS (Titular) (2017)
VERA VILLATORO LOPEZ (Titular) (2017)
AVA WILDE (Titular) (2017)

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO NOA BARTOLL GUAL (Titular) (2019)
ANNA CABANES AGUILELLA (Titular) (2018)
GOYA FELIS FANDOS (Titular) (2018)
JOANA GARCÍA-PETIT ROIG (Titular) (2017)
NURIA LAGO GONZALEZ (Titular) (2017)
LAIA MONLLEÓ TRILLES (Titular) (2018)
JULIA PAULO TRAPERO (Titular) (2018)
DANIELA REAL CAPDEVILA (Titular) (2018)
ALBA RUIZ GALVIS (Titular) (2017)
MARTINA SANTOS MINGUEZ (Titular) (2018)

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO 2 SOFIA ALEGRE CATALAN (Titular) (2016)
CARME ANDREU BASEVI (Titular) (2016)
DALIA EL MASRI (Titular) (2017)
LUCIA GIMENO MOLINER (Titular) (2016)
CANDELA GRANELL BARBERA (Titular) (2017)
 ALBA JIMÉNEZ PRADES (Titular) (2017)
GALA MARTIN MIGUEL (Titular) (2017)
JULIA MEZQUITA GIL (Titular) (2016)

CLUB NOU GODELLA NATACIÓN FRIDA CANO GARCÍA (Titular) (2017)
MARTINA GALERA LLEÓ (Titular) (2017)
NOA GARCIA CRESPO (Titular) (2016)
ALBA MARTIN MILLAN (Titular) (2016)
ADRIANA MOLINA HERRUZO (Titular) (2017)
ANAÏS ORTAIS FERRER (Titular) (2017)
MONICA PEÑO MONTERO (Titular) (2017)
MAIA SANZ LATORRE (Titular) (2017)
NORA SENDRA RODRÍGUEZ (Titular) (2018)
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OPEN PROMOCIÓN DE INVIERNO T25/26
COMBO INFANTIL

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN INFANTIL

ACQUA SINCRO CLUB NATACIÓN ARTÍSTICA EL PUIG INGRID BORRAS AZNAR (Titular) (2012)
LUCIA LLUCH ALVAREZ (Titular) (2012)
LORENA MAIOR RODRIGUES-LEITE (Titular) (2012)
LORENA MOURA FRANCO (Titular) (2011)
MIREIA PALAU HERNÁNDEZ (Titular) (2012)
ALBA SAFONT ARANDA (Titular) (2011)
BLANCA SEBASTIÁN CLAVEL (Titular) (2012)
VIRA SHPERNAL (Titular) (2012)
AIDEE VALERO FERNANDEZ (Titular) (2012)
GEMA VERDÚ BORJA (Titular) (2012)
NARA VILLAFAÑE FAS (Titular) (2013)

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE MAELIE AYALA (Titular) (2013)
PAULA CORNEJO CACERES (Titular) (2013)
MARTINA JUAN GAUBERT (Titular) (2013)
SOFIA MICO MORENO (Titular) (2014)
CARMEN RODRIGUEZ SERRANO (Titular) (2013)
GOYA SORIANO GARCIA (Titular) (2013)
LENA SPRUTH RODRIGUEZ (Titular) (2013)
PENELOPE VAN DER VEN WITKOWSKI (Titular) (2012)
ANDREA VERA CALVO MANZANO (Titular) (2013)
RUBY JANE YOUNG BARQUIN (Titular) (2013)
JULIE JIRSOVA (Reserva) (2012)

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE 2 SOFIA CAÑAVERAS RODRIGUEZ (Titular) (2012)
ALBA CARBONELL GARCIA (Titular) (2012)
MARTINA CARNEVIO TOMAS (Titular) (2013)
KRISTINA FOMINA (Titular) (2012)
LEIA RIQUELME CAMPOS (Titular) (2013)
NIEVES RUIZ GONZALEZ (Titular) (2013)
PAOLA VAELLO ORTEGA (Titular) (2013)
AITANA VICENTE MORA (Titular) (2013)
ROCIO ZUMALABE SERRANO (Titular) (2012)

C.N. AQUÀTIC MAESTRAT AITANA AHICART LLUCH (Titular) (2012)
PAULA HINOJOSA SÁNCHEZ LAFUENTE (Titular) (2011)
IVET LLUCH MARTÍNEZ (Titular) (2012)
NOA MELLADO FORCADELL (Titular) (2012)
LAIA NAVARRO ESTELLER (Titular) (2012)
NORAY SANCHEZ SORIANO (Titular) (2011)

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO ELSA LOPEZ MARTIN (Titular) (2012)
MARTA MIRAVET GARCÍA (Titular) (2014)
CLARA MOLLAR SOTO (Titular) (2012)
DANIELA SANTOS MINGUEZ (Titular) (2013)
THAIS SERRANO FRUCTUOSO (Titular) (2012)
CAMEN TORRES BODEGA (Titular) (2013)
INES VERA MUÑOZ (Titular) (2012)
CARMEN VICENTE NEBOT (Titular) (2012)

C.N.A MORVEDRE CARLA ALFONSO BORJA (Titular) (2014)
EMILY DORTA GARCIA (Titular) (2013)
PAULA IGLESIAS ALVINO (Titular) (2013)
OLEKSANDRA MAKAROVA (Titular) (2014)

CLUB NATACIÓN ARTISTICA ATLANTIS ANA CONTRERAS MATERO (Titular) (2011)
TAMARA GRITSENKO (Titular) (2013)
MIA HAMMAD HERRERA (Titular) (2011)
ANA MARTÍ GARCÍA (Titular) (2013)
ZOE MILLÁ CHORDÁ (Titular) (2013)
MARTA RAMIREZ ROSILLO (Titular) (2012)
NATALIA SABATER WZOREK (Titular) (2013)
SOFÍA UGARTE CÁMARA (Titular) (2012)

CLUB NOU GODELLA NATACIÓN MARIOLA ANTUÑA FERRANDO (Titular) (2014)
IRIA BELENGUER SORIANO (Titular) (2011)
BLANCA BIOT ARNAU (Titular) (2011)
ALEHANDRA NICOLETA COJOCARU (Titular) (2012)
ELLA DECKERS-FREED (Titular) (2011)
VERA ESCRIBANO SANZ (Titular) (2013)
ALEJANDRA GONZALEZ RAMÓN (Titular) (2015)
VERA INIESTA POVEDA (Titular) (2013)
MARINA MARTINEZ PLANELLS (Titular) (2012)
VALERIE ISABELLA TUFINO (Titular) (2014)
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RUTINA ACROBATICA JUNIOR

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN JUNIOR

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE BERTA ANAYA PALLAS (Titular) (2009)
BEATRIZ GALIANA GARCÍA (Titular) (2011)
LUCIA GARCIA-CARPINTERO CASTRO (Titular) (2011)
NIRA LLAVERO SOLER (Titular) (2011)
LAURA LOPEZ MORALES (Titular) (2010)
AINHOA LOPEZ-PARRA VERDU (Titular) (2008)
ALBA MARQUEZ MARTINEZ (Titular) (2011)
NAIA NAVARRO CARDOSO (Titular) (2011)
VERONIKA PAZNIAK (Titular) (2011)
NOA VAN KELST ANTOLINEZ (Titular) (2011)
COVADONGA DIAZ LOPEZ (Reserva) (2011)

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE 2 MIA BELKHADIR GONZALEZ (Titular) (2011)
ELISA BOVER MESTRE (Titular) (2010)
LAURA DOMZALSKI (Titular) (2011)
ANASTASIA DUSKIS (Titular) (2011)
LAURA LLOPIS GARCIA (Titular) (2012)
ALBA MORENO RODRIGUEZ (Titular) (2012)
ALICIA ORTEGA VICENTE (Titular) (2008)
CHLOÉ RODRIGO OBADIA (Titular) (2009)

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO MALENA BELTRÁN SIERRA (Titular) (2009)
ARIADNA CABRERA ORDOÑEZ (Titular) (2010)
AINOHA CLEMENTE MARCO (Titular) (2009)
AITANA CORTÉS FABREGAT (Titular) (2011)
AINARA EUGENIO CAZADOR (Titular) (2011)
SARA MARÍA RAICI (Titular) (2011)
MARÍA RIPOLLÉS BERNAT (Titular) (2008)
NAIARA SAFONT LOPEZ (Titular) (2011)
PAULA VICENT GARCÍA (Titular) (2010)
CLAUDIA VIDAL ALBA (Titular) (2010)

CLUB NATACIÓN ARTISTICA ATLANTIS LUCIA AYMAMI COCERA (Titular) (2009)
CARLA BELDA VILLAR DEL SAZ (Titular) (2007)
DANIELA GADEA PICAZO (Titular) (2010)
CLARA PLAZA DOLZ (Titular) (2008)
SARA SINNAEVE MADROÑERO (Titular) (2010)
RUTH SOLER MINGUEZ (Titular) (2009)
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